
List of Peers - Scotland  

 

Peers may be contacted by using the email addresses in the list, below. Where the email address is designated as 
‘contactholmember@parliament.uk’ please make sure you put the Peer’s name in the Subject Line to ensure it is delivered to the correct Peer.  

You can also send a hard copy letter to the following address: 

The Rt Hon [Insert Official Name e.g. Lord Smith of Smithness] 

House of Lords 
London 
SW1A 0PW 
 

 

Peer Also/previously known 
as 

Previously MP for… from… to… Email 

Viscount Thurso John Thurso Caithness, Sutherland and Easter 
Ross 2001–2015 

contactholmember@parliament.uk 

  

Lord McFall of 
Alcluith 

John McFall Dumbarton 1987–2005 West 
Dunbartonshire 2005–2010 

lordspeaker@parliament.uk  

mailto:contactholmember@parliament.uk
mailto:lordspeaker@parliament.uk


Lord Jack of 
Courance 

Alister Jack Dumfries and Galloway 2017–2024 contactholmember@parliament.uk  

Baroness Clark of 
Calton 

Lynda Clark Edinburgh Pentlands 1997–2005 contactholmember@parliament.uk  

Lord Watson of 
Invergowrie 

Mike Watson Glasgow Central 1989–1997 
Also MSP for 
Glasgow Cathcart 1999–2005 

watsonm@parliament.uk  

Baroness Curran Margaret Curran Glasgow East 2010–2015 
Also MSP for 
Glasgow Baillieston 1999–2011 

curranm@parliament.uk  

Lord Bruce of 
Bennachie 

Malcolm Bruce Gordon 1983–2015 contactholmember@parliament.uk  

Lord Robertson of 
Port Ellen 

George Robertson Hamilton 1978–1997 Hamilton South 
1997–1999 

robertsong@parliament.uk  

Lord Browne of 
Ladyton 

Des Browne Kilmarnock and Loudoun 1997–2010 browned@parliament.uk  

mailto:contactholmember@parliament.uk
mailto:contactholmember@parliament.uk
mailto:watsonm@parliament.uk
mailto:curranm@parliament.uk
mailto:contactholmember@parliament.uk
mailto:robertsong@parliament.uk
mailto:browned@parliament.uk


Lord Stephen Nicol Stephen Kincardine and Deeside 1991–1992 
Also MSP for 
Aberdeen South 1999–2011 

stephenn@parliament.uk  

Baroness Liddell of 
Coatdyke 

Helen Liddell Monklands East 1994–1997 Airdrie 
and Shotts 1997–2005 

liddellh@parliament.uk  

Lord Reid of 
Cardowan 

John Reid Motherwell North 1987–1997 
Hamilton North and Bellshill 1997–
2005 Airdrie and Shotts 2005–2010 

contactholmember@parliament.uk  

Lord Campbell of 
Pittenweem 

Menzies Campbell North-East Fife 1987–2015 campbellm@parliament.uk  

Lord Wallace of 
Tankerness 

Jim Wallace Orkney and Shetland 1983–2001 
Also MSP for 
Orkney 1999–2007 

wallacej@parliament.uk  

Lord Foulkes of 
Cumnock 

George Foulkes South Ayrshire 1979–1983 Carrick, 
Cumnock and Doon Valley 1983–
2005 
Also MSP for 
Lothians 2007–2011 

foulkesg@parliament.uk  

mailto:stephenn@parliament.uk
mailto:liddellh@parliament.uk
mailto:contactholmember@parliament.uk
mailto:campbellm@parliament.uk
mailto:wallacej@parliament.uk
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Baroness Alexander 
of Cleveden 

Wendy Alexander Paisley North 1999–2011 alexanderw@parliament.uk  

Lord Cameron of 
Lochiel 

Donald Cameron Highlands and Islands 2016–2024 contactholmember@parliament.uk  

Baroness Goldie Annabel Goldie West Scotland 1999–2016 contactholmember@parliament.uk  

Lord McConnell of 
Glenscorrodale 

Jack McConnell Motherwell and Wishaw 1999–2011 mcconnellj@parliament.uk  
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